i i | | . .
R e = =
. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR_ WAY '
E - Q F’Lﬂ“ = S = jrem—— | = /LO
ms =
%!; U.“‘t | ONEWAWING . || nK NG | |
= 2 '“—-'{   a— z-—: 5 ] \
iﬁ %, i = =
. @ - .L i ‘gI j 1 T 0
GARAGE : | LWNG T [ s N {L -
R— —=2 [ ol
1)l A —==1 . §F§m7
: . ' : , SOUTH "J" STREET v WING{
N T N7 _ »A A =_— Y
KEY PLAN '
A | “
| ‘ |
{
GENERAL NOTES A

A TOTAL OCCUPANTS OF NEW vAND RE

MODELED AREAS = 4
(SEE SHEET FLS @Sa) -

B. TOTAL EXIT CAPACITY AVAILABLE TO OCCUPANTS = 165
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STAND PIPE (PROVIDE IN
EACH REQUIRED STAIR)

EXIT DOOR
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2-HOUR FIRE BARRIER AT
CSHAFT/EXIT (Toe) STAIRS., DUCT
PENETRATION: 2@ MIN F/S
DAMPER, DOOR: 2@ MIN F/& AT
SHAFT, 92 MIN F AT STAIR
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1T It B 2-HOUR FIRE BARRIER AT
HORIZONTAL EXIT (125,
DUCT PENETRATION: 3@ MIN F
- DAMPER, DOOR: 2@ MIN F
RATED ‘

AmEEEE @ 2-HOUR FIRE BARRIER
OCCUPANCTY /SMOKE
COMPARTMENT (T2%). DUCT:
Q@ MIN F/S DAMPER, DOOR: 2@
MIN F/8 RATED

nnne o -HOUR FIRE BARRIER
- OCCUPANCT SEPARATION.
DUCT: 2@ MIN F DAMPER,
DOOR: 45 MIN F RATED

E 1IT NI I-HOUR FIRE BARRIER, :
- INCIDENTAL USE SEPARATION
(TABLE 5282). DUCT: 32 MIN
F/S DAMPER, DOOR: 45 MIN
F/S RATED o
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QLTI I-HOUR SMOKE BARRIER /
: SMOKE COMPARTMENT (729).
DUCT: 22 MIN F/S DAMPER,
DOOR 22 MIN F/S RATED

I BN =N = SMOKE PARTITION AT SUITE
BOUNDRY (Tl@). DUCT: SEALED
AROUND NO DAMPER (T12.7),
DOOR: NON-RATED (427.2.1)

SMOKE PARTITION AT CORRIDOR
- (T@). DUCT: SEALED AROUND
- NO DAMPER (712.7), DOOR:

i INCIDENTAL USE - I-HOUR
(TABLE 5@82) (NFPA 18321)
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AAVAVAVAVAVAVAVA INCIDENTAL USE - SMOKE
\VAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAV/ : .
VAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVA (TABL E_ S508.2) -
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Job No. . 4034

815S W.SECOND AVENUE-PORTLAND, OREGON 97204
(503) 223-0992 www.gbjarchcom FAX (503)294-3961

TACOMA, WASHINGTON
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